
Erikslundstraffen {aterstalld}
2012-11-22

Hans Sundgren, B

Vasteras SOK

Start: 09:50:59, Mai: 10:51:01

Status: Feist, Tid: 1:00:02

1. (58) 6:48 09:57:47 6:48

3. (55) 10:02:14

4. (61) 8:27 10:10:41 19:42

5 (52) 15:09 10:25:50 34:51

6. (53) 2:33 10:28:23 37:24

7. (49) 4:11 10:32:34 41:35

8. (48) 1:43 10:34:17 43:18

9. (51) 8:22 10:42:39 51:40

10. (50) 1:11 10:43:50 52:51

11. (46) 4:41 10:48:31 57:32

12. (100) 1:37 10:50:08 59:09

Mai 0:53 10:51:01 1:00:02

Bommade kontroller: 5. 1:03 | 9. 2:31

Av MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos


